orias
Optics
•	 	Lamp	options:
–	1	or	2	x	28/35/49/54W	T5
–	1	x	80W	T5
•	Wedge	blade	semi-specular	louvre	or	opal	acrylic	diffuser
•	 100%	downlight
Body

orias
186 Surface
Order Codes
Orias Wedge Louvre HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
T5	1	x	28W	 ORSWH128W ORSWH128WEM
T5	1	x	35W	 ORSWH135W ORSWH135WEM
T5	1	x	49W	 ORSWH149W ORSWH149WEM
T5	1	x	54W	 ORSWH154W ORSWH154WEM
T5	1	x	80W	 ORSWH180W ORSWH180WEM
T5	2	x	28W	 ORSWH228W ORSWH228WEM
T5	2	x	35W	 ORSWH235W ORSWH235WEM
T5	2	x	49W	 ORSWH249W ORSWH249WEM
T5	2	x	54W	 ORSWH254W ORSWH254WEM
Accessories Single Lamp Body Twin Lamp Body
End	Caps	(Pair)	 ORSGCAPW ORTWCAPW
Continuous	Mounting	Kit	 ORSGCMKW ORTWCMKW
300mm	Inill	 ORSGINF300W ORTWINF300W
600mm	Inill	 ORSGINF600W ORTWINF600W
900mm	Inill	 ORSGINF900W ORTWINF900W
1200mm	Inill	 ORSGINF1200W ORTWINF1200W
1500mm	Inill	 ORSGINF1500W ORTWINF1500W
Options
DALI	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	Y	 i.e.	ORSWY128W
SWITCH	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	X	 i.e.	ORSWX128W
COMMAND	4*	 Replace	H	with	Q4Y	 i.e.	ORSWQ4Y128W
COMMAND	4	INFILL**	 Add	sufix	/Q4Y	 i.e.	ORSGINF300W/Q4Y
EASYTEST	 Add	sufix	/ET	 i.e.	ORSWH128W/ET
COMEPS	 Add	sufix /EP	 i.e.	ORSGINF300W/EP
SILVER	FINISH	 Replace	inal	W	with S	 i.e.	ORSWH128S
DIFFUSER	 Replace	W	after	ORS	with D	 i.e.	ORSDH128W
*	A	Command	4	luminaire	is	supplied	as	a	single	luminaire	including	two
end	caps,	one	of	which	has	an	integrated	Command	4	sensor
**	The	integrated	sensor	inill	can	only	be	used	with	DALI	luminaires	and